
   2012-13 Catt.-LV/PV

Varsity Wrestling Schedule

11/8/2012

Month Day Date Competition Start time

Nov Sat 11/24/12 Scrimmage at PV with  Ripley/Chaut/Westfield & Gowanda 9:00 AM

Nov Wed 11/28/12 Catt/PV @ Fredonia* 6:30 PM

Dec Sat 12/1/12 Maple Grove Tournament (4 mats) 9:30 AM

Dec Wed 12/5/12 Falconer* @ PV/Catt 6:30 PM

Dec Sat 12/8/12 Depew Dual Meet Tournament 10:00 AM

Dec Tue 12/11/12 Ripley/Chaut/Westfield* @ PV/Catt 6:30 PM

Dec Fri 12/14/12 Jamestown Holiday Classic @ JHS 2:00 PM

Dec Sat 12/15/12 Jamestown Holiday Classic @ JHS 10:00 AM

Dec Wed 12/19/12 Catt/PV @ Gowanda* 6:30 PM

Dec Fri 12/28/12 JV Tourney at (PV 4 mats) 10:00 AM

Dec Sat 12/29/12 17th Annual PV Tournament (4 mats) 9:30 AM

Jan Thur 1/3/13 Catt/PV @ Southwestern* 6:30 PM

Jan Sat 1/5/13 JV Tournament @ Franklinville (3 mats) 10:00 AM

Jan Tue 1/8/13 Catt/PV @ Olean* 6:30 PM

Jan Fri 1/11/13 Falconer Tournament 5:30 PM

Jan Sat 1/12/13 Falconer Tournament 10:00 AM

Jan Wed 1/16/13 Dunkirk* @ Catt/PV 6:30 PM

Jan Sat 1/19/13 Cattaraugus-Little Valley Tournament (4 mats) 9:30 AM

Jan Thur 1/24/13 Franklinville @ Catt/PV (parents night) 6:30 PM

Feb Sat 2/2/13 Class C Tournament @ Eden (4 mats) 10:00 AM

Feb Sun 2/10/13 Section VI Tourn. @ UB 10:00 AM

Feb Fri 2/22/13 State Tournament @ Pepsi Center 10:00 AM

Feb Sat 2/23/13 State Tournament @ Albany 9:30 AM

* - Division 1 Opponent

PV Jr/Sr High School 

988-3276 ext 4463

PV Athletic Director

Mark Chase 640-5024

Coach Rex Brown 

cell 720-0378,

home 988-5520

Coach Sam Grey

cell 863-4259

Catt.-LV Athletic Director

Matt Minnekine 244-7251

Catt.-LV School

257-5284 ext 5614


